303472C

FOODSERVIEE

Chicken & Bacon Sandwich Filling

Pack Size: 1 KILO TUB

Product Description:

Diced chicken breast with diced bacon pieces combined in a creamy

mayonnaise.

Brand: Flavours Foods

Ingredient Declaration: Mayonnaise (Water, Rapeseed Oil, Thickener (Modified Starch), Sugar, Salt,

Allergens:

Additional Allergen
Information:

Diet Suitability:

Nutritional
Information:

Pasteurised EGG Yolk, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid) Stabilisers (Xanthan Gum,
Guar Gum), Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate), Flavouring,
Natural Colour (Beta Carotene)), Chicken Diced (40%) (Chicken breast (98%), salt),
Bacon Pieces (15%) (Pork, salt, white sugar, Antioxidant (E301), Preservatives (E250,
E252))

NOT APPLICABLE N/A
MAY CONTAIN Cereal, Crustaceans., F?sh, Milk,
Mustard, Sulphur Dioxide, Soya
(CONTAINS ] Foos
Barley May Almond nuts No
Contain Brazil nuts No
Oats No Cashew nuts No
Rye No Hazelnuts No
Wheat (including Spelt May Macadamia No
and Khorasan) Contain (Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No
NOT APPLICABLE N/A
Nutrient per 100g/ml
Energy (kJ/kcal) 203 kcal / 854 k]
Fat 152 g
of which Saturates 329
Carbohydrate 3.8¢g
of which Sugars 21g
Fibre 03¢
Protein 13 g

Salt 15¢g


https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/

Directions For Use: This product is a ready to eat product and has been designed as a sandwich filling.
The product shall be well stirred and consumed within the designated shelf life.
Label Claims: No claims made for this product Packaging Type: Food Grade
Polypropylene Packaging Tamper Proof: Container with sealed Lid Tamper Evident
connection Foreign Matter Warnings:

Storage Instructions: Storage Temperature: 2C to 5C

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.



